Resolution 25-011 Exhibit A - ALTERNATIVE
Fare Increase Table - Based on March 2024 Board Action

Cash

Adult Single Ride
Youth/Senior/Disabled Single Ride
Transbay Single Ride

Local to Transbay Upgrade

Clipper*

Adult Single Ride
Youth/Senior/Disabled Single Ride
Transbay Single Ride

Local to Transbay Upgrade

Day Pass
Adult - Cash

Adult - Clipper*
Youth/Sr/Disabled - Cash
Youth/Sr/Disabled - Clipper*

31-Day/Monthly Pass
Adult Local 31 Day Pass*
Youth 31 Day Pass*

Senior/Disabled Monthly Pass/RTC*

Transbay 31 Day Pass*

7-Day Pass **
Adult 7 Day Pass

Youth/Sr/Disabled 7 Day Pass

* Based on discounted Clipper and Mobile fare

Current
(as of 7/1/2019)

$2.50
$1.25
$6.00
$3.50

$2.25
$1.12
$6.00
$3.75

$5.50
$5.00
$2.75
$2.50

$81.00
$34.00
$34.00

$216.00

$22.50
$11.25

SR 21-163d

Discussed March 2024

(7/1/2025)

$2.75
$1.35
$6.50
$3.75

$2.50
$1.25
$6.50
$4.00

$6.00
$5.50
$3.00
$2.75

$90.00
$37.50
$37.50
$234.00

$25.00
$12.50

**A 7-day Pass is available as a prepaid or fare capped option for unlimited local ride
for 7 consecutive days on Mobile only until rollout of Next Generation Clipper

(7/1/2026)

$3.00
$1.50
$6.50
$3.50

$2.75
$1.37
$6.50
$3.75

$6.50
$6.00
$3.25
$3.00

$99.00
$41.50
$41.50
$234.00

$27.50
$13.75



