Resolution 25-011 Exhibit A - ALTERNATIVE Fare Increase Table - Based on March 2024 Board Action

		Discussed March 2024	
	Current (as of 7/1/2019)	(7/1/2025)	(7/1/2026)
<u>Cash</u>			
Adult Single Ride	\$2.50	\$2.75	\$3.00
Youth/Senior/Disabled Single Ride	\$1.25	\$1.35	\$1.50
Transbay Single Ride	\$6.00	\$6.50	\$6.50
Local to Transbay Upgrade	\$3.50	\$3.75	\$3.50
<u>Clipper*</u>			
Adult Single Ride	\$2.25	\$2.50	\$2.75
Youth/Senior/Disabled Single Ride	\$1.12	\$1.25	\$1.37
Transbay Single Ride	\$6.00	\$6.50	\$6.50
Local to Transbay Upgrade	\$3.75	\$4.00	\$3.75
Day Pass			
Adult - Cash	\$5.50	\$6.00	\$6.50
Adult - Clipper*	\$5.00	\$5.50	\$6.00
Youth/Sr/Disabled - Cash	\$2.75	\$3.00	\$3.25
Youth/Sr/Disabled - Clipper*	\$2.50	\$2.75	\$3.00
31-Day/Monthly Pass			
Adult Local 31 Day Pass*	\$81.00	\$90.00	\$99.00
Youth 31 Day Pass*	\$34.00	\$37.50	\$41.50
Senior/Disabled Monthly Pass/RTC*	\$34.00	\$37.50	\$41.50
Transbay 31 Day Pass*	\$216.00	\$234.00	\$234.00
7-Day Pass **			
Adult 7 Day Pass	\$22.50	\$25.00	\$27.50
Youth/Sr/Disabled 7 Day Pass	\$11.25	\$12.50	\$13.75

* Based on discounted Clipper and Mobile fare

**A 7-day Pass is available as a prepaid or fare capped option for unlimited local ride for 7 consecutive days on Mobile only until rollout of Next Generation Clipper SR 21-163d